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Sta 2/9+00 to
Sta 2935+7260




SeECTON 10
Sta 2/94+00 to
Sta 2935+ 20

— Approx

Sta.279+13.54
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Sta.284+66.54

DISTANCE FROM CENTERLINE
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Material Table
Station Area Volume | Cumulative Volume
279+13.54 | 33.20 | 0.00 0.00
280+16.78 | 108.13 | 262.56 | 262.56
280+64.65 | 45.63 | 126.65 | 389.20
281+64.89 | 105.48 | 278.17 | 667.37
282+65.02 | 108.90 | 397.63 | 1065.01
283+65.81 | 87.86 | 367.26 | 1432.27
284+66.54 | 65.15 | 284.18 | 1716.45
285+68.95 | 62.40 | 241.22 | 1957.67
286+71.70 | 96.71 302.21 | 2259.88
287+72.25 | 49.08 | 268.92 | 2528.80
288+77.10 | 68.31 224.43 | 2753.23
289+93.07 | 112.69 | 387.05 | 3140.28
291+16.39 | 39.72 | 348.18 | 3488.46
292+24.09 | 49.41 175.53 | 3663.98
293+27.74 | 4.06 100.83 | 3764.82
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